
Sterling HS Football Schedule 2017 

Date  Day   Opponent    Place  Time 

Aug. 18    Friday  Sports Drink Scrim.   HOME   7:00 

Aug. 25   Friday   Lawrence-Nelson   AWAY   7:00 

Sept. 1    Friday  Neb. City Lourdes   HOME   7:00 

Sept. 8    Friday   Friend    AWAY   7:00 

Sept. 16 Friday   BYE 

Sept. 22     Friday  Meridian    HOME   7:00 

Sept. 29   Friday   B-D-S     Away   7:00 

Oct. 6   Friday  Pawnee City   HOME   7:00 

Oct. 13    Friday  Johnson-Brock (Parents Night) HOME   7:00 

Oct. 19  Thursday  FCSH     Away   7:00 

Oct. 26    Thursday  Qualifying Round   TBA   TBA 

Nov. 1    Wednesday  2nd Round Playoffs   TBA    TBA 

Nov. 7    Tuesday  Quarterfinal Round   TBA   TBA 

Nov. 13    Monday  Semi-Final Round   TBA    TBA 

Nov. 20     Monday  Class D-2 State Final  Lincoln  2:45 

Sterling JV Football Schedule 2017 

Date  Day   Opponent    Place  Time 

Aug. 28     Monday  Johnson-Brock   AWAY   6:00 

Sept. 5    Tuesday  Pawnee City    Away   6:00 

Sept. 11    Monday  Tri County    AWAY   6:30 

Sept. 18    Monday  FCSH      HOME   6:00  

Sept. 25    Monday  Diller-Odell    HOME   6:00 

Oct. 2  Monday  OPEN 

Oct. 9     Monday  Friend    HOME   6:00 

Oct. 16 Monday  Neb. City Lourdes   Away   7:00 

Sterling JH Football Schedule 2017 (co-op w/ JCC) 

Date  Day   Opponent    Place  Time 

Sept. 5   Tuesday  Freeman    Tecumseh  4:30 

Sept. 19     Tuesday  Auburn     Auburn  4:30 

Sept. 25  Monday  Conestoga    Tecumseh  5:00 

Oct. 2   Monday  Palmyra    Tecumseh  4:30 

Oct. 9      Monday  Southern    Wymore  4:30 


